DOC # Last Name

285838
291424
246141
191859
258528
290758
291758
194318
005841
267113
279487
257993
204342
270154
231784
283465
210022
283095
260206
241829
190204
250883
260513
274864
247235
256648

Sullivan Kimberly
Hamzabegovic Elvir
Ziegler Lawrence
Farmer Rebekah
Harrison Anthony
Stevenson Renea
Reynolds Amber
Ledbetter Kyle

Poe Tammy
Bayne Brad
Sprague Megan
Slone William
Emerson Jason
Poehls Sarah
Hill Michael
Rice Sue
Meads Brent
Patterson Brian
Porter Kevin
Mason Christopher
Carter Larry
Faulkner Shawn
Laduke Randall
Madrid Steffany
Bush Chasity
Taylor Lonnie
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N
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Wayne
Ann
Austin
T
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Lee

Ann
Lee

Releases - August 03, 2017

First Name Middle Nan Type of Release

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State

Released From

Casey County Det. Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
McCracken County Jail
Ross- Cash Center
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Logan County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Logan County Jail

Mason County Det. Cntr
Muhlenberg County Jail
Kenton County Det. Cntr
Green River Corr. Complex
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Marion County Jail

Logan County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Clay County Jail

Russell County Jail

Laurel County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Laurel County Jail
Jessamine County Jail
Ross- Cash Center
Webster County Jail

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



