DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Nan	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
285838	Sullivan	Kimberly		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
291424	Hamzabegovic	Elvir		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
246141	Ziegler	Lawrence	W	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
191859	Farmer	Rebekah	Naomi	Shock Probation Began - In State	Ross- Cash Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
258528	Harrison	Anthony	Rayon	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
290758	Stevenson	Renea		Shock Probation Began - In State	Logan County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
291758	Reynolds	Amber	N	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
194318	Ledbetter	Kyle		Shock Probation Began - In State	Logan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
005841	Poe	Tammy	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
267113	Bayne	Brad	E	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
279487	Sprague	Megan	E	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kenton County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
257993	Slone	William	Johnny	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
204342	Emerson	Jason		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
270154	Poehls	Sarah		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
231784	Hill	Michael	Wayne	Shock Probation Began - In State	Marion County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
283465	Rice	Sue	Ann	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Logan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
210022	Meads	Brent	Austin	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
283095	Patterson	Brian	T	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Clay County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
260206	Porter	Kevin		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Russell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
241829	Mason	Christopher	L	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Laurel County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
190204	Carter	Larry		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
250883	Faulkner	Shawn	Lee	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Laurel County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
260513	Laduke	Randall		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Jessamine County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
274864	Madrid	Steffany		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Ross- Cash Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
247235		Chasity	Ann	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
256648	Taylor	Lonnie	Lee	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)